
Total

Valor

Município de Ponte de Sor

Quadro 14.1 - Contagem das horas de trabalho noturno, normal e extraordinário, segundo o género

7.264,20

,00

7.264,20

M

F

Total

Normal 7.264,20

0,00

7.264,20

,00

,00

,00

M

F

Total

Extraordinário 0,00

0,00

0,00

7.264,20

0,00

7.264,20

M

F

Total

Totais

7.264,20

0,00

7.264,20
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